-

@eNOGOR~ON

- =
-0

Nr

128
170
108
121
214
104
229
216
165
270
137

U7 Pfuderi (m)

Name

Geiger Elias (2016, Gofis)

Kugler Elia (2017, Frasnacht)
Geser Jonas (2016, Altach)
Dambacher Leonard (2017, Kaiserslautern)
Tessadri Samuel (2016, Wolfurt)
Laichinger Nino (2017, Laichingen)
Sageder Paul (2017, Hard)
Haldimann Lio (2017, Zihlschlacht)
Bollag Valentin (2016, Freidorf)
Gujan Levi (2017, Zihlschlacht)
Hofer Jonathan (2017, Lustenau)

Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 16.04.2022

Team

Mtb-Team Hohenems
myVelo.bike

MTB Hohenems

Grune Holle Freisen

RV DJs Bikeshop Hard

Ski und Biketeam TSV Laichingen
RV Djs Bikeshop Hard

Krapf Racing Team

RV Arbon
RV Dj's Bikeshop Simplon Hard

02:17.1
02:23.0
02:218
02:43.2
02:35.9
02:47 4
02:58.6
02:595
03:233
04:12.0
09:17.8

2

02:32.7
02:348
02:410
02:47 1
03:22.4
02:59.8
03:09.4
03:20.7
03:348
04:20.3

3

02:326
02:38.2
02:35.1
02:46.7
02:48.1
03:05.1
02:58.7
03:29.2
03:29.1

Gesamt

07:224
07:36.0
07:38.0
08:17.0
08:46.3
08:52.3
09:06.6
09:494
10:27 3
(08:32.3)
(09:17.8)



